

MILITARY ORDER OF THE DEVIL DOGS CHARTER APPLICATION



(Pack)

(city)

We, the undersigned members of the Military Order of the Devil Dogs, do hereby certify that we are respectively in good standing in the Order and we herewith make this, our APPLICATION for the grant of a CHARTER to the contemplated Pound to be affiliated with the ______ Detachment, Marine Corps League

Inc., at

(state)

Pound. at

(Date)

Please issue the Charter in the name of ______

(city)	(state)
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Recommendation:	RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED
Approved ()	
Not approved ()	
Worthy Pack Leader	
Reviewed by: ()	
Hon. Division Vice Chief	
Recommendation:Approved()Not approved()	
Hon. Kennel Dog Robber	Applicants

INSTRUCTIONS: This application must be submitted to the Worthy Pack Leader for endorsement and forwarding of COMPLETE FILE to the Hon. Division Vice Chief Devil Dog; who will endorse and forward to the Hon. Kennel Dog Robber. The Hon. Kennel Dog Robber will ensure compliance of applicants standing in the Order and Pound name. This application must be accompanied by a Charter Fee of \$20.00 (By check or money order, payable to Kennel MODD); signed by seven (7) members of the Order, five or more of whom shall be Devil Dogs or Pedigree Devil Dogs and a list giving name, address, and license number of all applicants. Applicants must be in good standing, both in the Marine Corps League and the Military Order of the Devil Dogs. Remittance can accompany the application to place applicants in good standing in the Order and must include dues for the current year. When application is granted, the original will be returned by the Honorable Chief Devil Dog, a copy filed with the Hon. Kennel Dog Robber and a copy filed with the Worthy Pack Leader.